
Apple Spice Catering Company
Julie Clouse | 941-388-8025      
juliec@applespice.com 

Anna Maria Oyster Bar
Linda Finnerty | 941-761-7797
Linda@oystersrock.net

California Pizza Kitchen
Ashley Houska | 561-714-5056 
ahouska@cpk.com

Chick-fil-A          
Stacey Duff | 941-809-7394     
Stacey.cfa1@gmail.com

(Fruitville Rd & Delivery Only)

Cartchuterie (Mobile Charcuterie)
Michael Dailey | 941-350-0224
PRIMARYcartchuterie1@gmail.com

Der Dutchman
Areli Gervacio | 941-955-8007
areli.gervacio@derdutchman.com

Our Catering Partners are our trusted culinary experts who ensure every event is deliciously unforgettable.
We’ve curated this list of caterers to guarantee that every event meets our high standards of quality and
service. 

**Please note that you MUST order directly through the contact listed for all partners. Third party services
such as door dash or uber eats may NOT be used, even if the catering partner is listed on that website.**

https://www.applespice.com/locations/florida/sarasota-bradenton/

https://www.oysterbar.net/locations/utc/

https://order.cpk.com/menu/california-pizza-kitchen-sarasota/

www.cartchuterie1.com

https://www.chick-fil-a.com/locations/fl/fruitville-road

https://dhgroup.com/restaurants/der-dutchman-sarasota-fl/
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Dive Charter
Jeremy Rice | 941-894-9259      
thedivesrq@gmail.com                                

Glory Days 
Kerri McPeeks | 941-360-3287
sarasota@glorydaysgrill.com

Lakewood Ranch Deli

jacquea@mattisons.com 

Brian Hamilton| 239-200-4465

(Mobile Bartending)

Mattison's

lakewoodranchdeli@yahoo.com 

941-315-4398    

Gecko’s
Fiona Farrell | 941-378-0077
catering@geckoshospitality.com

Mission BBQ
Michelle Graber | 941-841-9279             
Catering34201@mission-bbq.com

https://yourlocalcatering.com/sarasota-mobile-bartending-and-catering

https://geckosgrill.com/locations/#fruitville

https://www.glorydaysgrill.com/locations/fl-sarasota/

https://www.lakewoodranchdeli.com/

https://mattisons.com/catering

https://mission-bbq.com/locations-and-menu/sarasota-fl/
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Morton's Gourmet Market
Esther Williams | 941-955-9856 | 941-780-8725
ewilliams@mortonsmarket.com

Pink Cloud Catering
Chef Mike | 941-822-2807
mike@chefmikesrq.com

Pop’s Sunset Catering

Sales@sarasotacateringcompany.com

June Moore | 941-363-1709

Sarasota Catering Company

zildjiancateringevents@gmail.com

Sashi Baez | 941-927-7675         

Pier 22/Grove
Kim Straw | 941-893-4321
kim@pier22.com 

https://mortonsmarket.com/catering/

https://www.pier22catering.com/offsite-catering

https://www.pinkcloudcatering.com/

https://www.popssunsetgrill.com/catering/

https://sarasotacateringcompany.com/
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Spunky Spirits
Bartending only | 813-431-7131
spunkyclaudiaz@gmail.com 
https://www.spunkyspirits.com/

mailto:spunkyclaudiaz@gmail.com
https://www.spunkyspirits.com/

